
 
The Vicar of Dibley  

 

Rehearsal Schedule  
 

All Rehearsals Are 19:30 unless stated otherwise  
 

Date  Where What  

   

Monday 4th July  Phoenix Reading  

Thursday 7th July Phoenix Part 1, Scenes 1,2,3  

Monday 11th July Phoenix Part 1 Scenes 1,2,3 

Thursday 14th July  Phoenix Part 1 Scenes 1,2,3,4,5 

Monday 18th July Phoenix Part 1 

Thursday 21st July Phoenix Part 1 

Monday 25th July Phoenix Part 2 Scenes 6,7,8  

Thursday 28th July Phoenix Part 2 Scenes 6,7,8, 

Monday 1st August Phoenix Part 2 Scenes 6,7,8,9,10 

Thursday 4th August Phoenix Part 2 

Monday 8th August Phoenix Part 2  

Thursday 11th August Phoenix Act 1  

Monday 15th August Phoenix Act 1 

Thursday 18th August Phoenix Act 2, Part 3, Sc1,2,3 

Monday 22nd August Phoenix Act 2 Part 3 Sc1,2,3 

Thursday 25th August Phoenix Act 2 Part 3 Sc1,2,3,4,5,6 

Monday 29th August Phoenix Act 2 Part 3 Sc 3,4,5,6,7,8 

Thursday 1st September Phoenix Act 2 Part 4 Sc 4,5,6,7,8,9, 10 

Monday 5th September Phoenix Act 2  

Thursday 8th September Phoenix Act 1 

Monday 12th September Phoenix Full Run 

Thursday 15th September Phoenix Full Run 

Monday 19th September Phoenix Full Run  

Thursday 22nd September Phoenix Full Run  

Monday 26th September Phoenix Full Run  

Thursday 29th September Phoenix Full Run  

Sunday 2nd October Guildhall 18:30 TECH 

Monday 3rd October Guildhall 18:30 DRESS 

Tuesday 4th October Guildhall 18:30 TECH 

Wednesday 5th October Guildhall 18:30 SHOW 

Thursday 6th October Guildhall 18:30 SHOW 

Friday 7th October Guildhall 18:30 SHOW 

 


